2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 13 DEC 2013
CRO -Croatia

Shoots/

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Club

107 BANJAD Borna F L 1.82/6'0" 74/163 12 APR 1995 KHL Zagreb
10 BORIC Luka D L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 14 OCT 1994 Mladost Zagreb
22 BORIC Toni D L 1.83/6'0" 76/168 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
5 CERINSKI Viktor D L 1.93/6'4" 96/212 25 MAR 1994 KHL Zagreb
9 CEROVECKI Robert F L 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 16 FEB 1994 HC Orli Znojmo
3 GJONI Fran F L 1.88/62" 78/172 29 MAR 1996 SaiPa Lappeenranta
6 JANKOVIC Ivan F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
23 JARCOV Luka F L 1.77 /510" 75/ 165 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb
12 JAZBEC Josip F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
14 KAPETANIC Domagoj D R 1.75/5'9" 78/172 6 MAY 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
7 KEGALJ Bruno D L 1.90/6'3" 80/176 27 JUN 1996 Iskra Banska Bystrica
18 KOVACEK Tin F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 28 SEP 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
24 KRIVOSIC Matija F R 1.71/57" 75/165 11 NOV 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
105 KRNIC Kristian F L 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 30 JAN 1996 Mladost Zagreb
11 MILICIC Matija F L 1.85/6'"1" 86/190 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
118 NOVAK Luka F L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 15JUL 1995 KHL Zagreb
15 NOVOTNY Jan F R 1.80/5'11" 83/183 30 JAN 1994 KHL Zagreb
101 PEROJEVIC Marko GK L 1.74 /59" 68/150 31 MAY 1994 KHL Zagreb
13 PLATUZIC Renato F L 1.69/57" 75/165 9 JAN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
4 PLESKO Martin D L 1.87/62" 91/201 20 NOV 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
21 RAKNIC Tommy D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 25 AUG 1995 EHC Timmendorfer Strand 06
1 ROSANDIC Vilim GK L 1.77 /510" 70/ 154 17 JUN 1996 HK Nitra
20 RUZIC Ivan GK L 1.76 /59" 72/159 30 APR 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
2 RUZIC Luka F R 1.83/6'0" 91/201 25 JUN 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
17 SAKIC Marko F L 1.80/5"11" 79/174 13 APR 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
16 SKRAPEC Roman D L 1.73/5'8" 78/172 2 SEP 1994 KHL Zagreb
8 SMOLEC Jan F R 1.83/6'0" 74/163 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb
104 STANCIC Tibor F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 19 SEP 1996 KHL Zagreb
25 STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan GK R 1.93/6'4" 100/220 2 NOV 1994 Miadost Zagreb
102 VUJINOVIC Lukas D L 1.80/511" 85/187 11 MAY 1995 KHL Zagreb
19 VUKOJA Luka F R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 14 FEB 1995 Iskra Banska Bystrica
Total: 27 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
General Manager: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Team Leader: HRELJA Zeljko CRO 7 JUN 1954
Equipment Manager: ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Physiotherapist: MOSTARAC Hrvoje CRO 31 AUG 1986

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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Pos

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

As of THU 12 DEC 2013
EST - Estonia

Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

5 ANOHHIN Maksim D L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 31 0OCT 1995 Narva PSK
6 ANTONOV Deniss D L 1.89/62" 75/165 30 JUL 1995 HC Panter/Purikad Tallinn
12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 28 DEC 1997 Narva PSK
20 BUGAJ Roland GK L 1.75/5'9" 69/152 3 OCT 1994 Tartu Kalev-Valk
13 DOTSKIN Viadislav D R 1.84/6'0" 65/143 19 APR 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport
7 FURSA Daniil F L 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 6 JAN 1997 Zemgale Jelgava
8 KATO Andres F R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 16 NOV 1997 Panter Purikad Tallinn
3 KERNA Silver D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 13 AUG 1994 KooKoo Kouvola
19 KULAKOV Pavel F L 1.81/511" 69/ 152 23 FEB 1994 Narva PSK
15 LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 18 MAY 1995 Tallinn Viiking Sport
9 PARRAS Kevin F L 1.74 /59" 65/143 4 OCT 1994 KooKoo Kouvola
16 PETROV Jegor F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 SEP 1997 Narva PSK
17 PUZAKOV Maksim F R 1.75/5'9" 67/148 24 SEP 1995 Nynashamn IF
21 RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek F L 1.74/5'9" 68/150 31 JAN 1995 Panter Purikad Tallinn
25 SEPPENEN Daniil GK L 1.76 /59" 61/134 12 JUN 1996 Narva PSK
14 SINIKAS Mihkel F R 1.99/6'6" 75/165 27 MAR 1997 Nynashamn IF
1 SIZOV Anatoli GK L 1.84/6'0" 66/146 9 JUL 1996 Tallinn Viiking Sport
2 TERNA Martin D L 1.92/6'4" 83/183 15 MAY 1994 Tartu Kalev-Valk
4 TUGO Michael D L 1.81/5"11" 72/159 16 FEB 1996 Nynashamn IF
10 VASJONKIN Vadim F L 1.89/6'2" 88/194 30 APR 1996 Lake Forest Academy
18 VASSILJEV Georgi F L 1.85/6'"1" 67/148 10 JUL 1997 Narva PSK
22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F L 1.77 /510" 72/159 15 SEP 1996 Panter Purikad Tallinn
11 ZAITSEV Aleksandr F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 11 JUL 1995 Panter Purikad Tallinn
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HELENIUS Sami FIN 22 JAN 1974
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart EST 27 FEB 1987
Assistant Coach: KORJUS Jari FIN 14 JUN 1976
General Manager: JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: KOITMAA Villem-Henrik EST 3 OCT 1990
Team Staff: VAINUMAE Keir EST 4 SEP 1994

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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No Name

AGOSTON Oliver
ARANY Gergely
ARANY Mate
DOSA Krisztian
ERDELY Csanad
GAGYOR Peter
GALLO Vilmos
GARAT Zsombor
HAMVAI Szilard
HERNER Oliver
KERESZTURY Erik
KISS Zsombor
KOCSIS Ferenc
KONCZEI Aron
KORBULY Gergely
KORNAKKER Daniel
LADAY Tamas
LERANT Rene
NAGY Krisztian
REISZ Aron
REITER Attila
RITO Laszlo
SARPATKI Tamas
SCHMAL Kristof
SEBOK Balazs
STIPSICZ Bence
SZABO Daniel
SZABO Krisztian
TOTH Richard
VAY Adam
VINCZE Peter
VOKLA Roland
ZAKA Norbert

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 12 DEC 2013
HUN -Hungary

Shoots/ Height Weight
= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

GK L 1.84/6'0" 103/227
GK L 1.84/6'0" 76/168
D L 1.85/6'1" 98/216
D L 1.82/6'0" 77/170
F L 1.85/6"1" 77/170
F L 1.78 /510" 82/181
F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176
D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172
F R 1.72/5'8" 72/159
D R 1.98/6'6" 90/198
F L 1.84/6'0" 73/161
F R 1.85/6'1" 80/176
F L 1.80/511" 86/ 190
F R 1.79/510" 79/174
D L 1.74/59" 75/165
GK L 1.73/5'8" 67/148
D L 1.96/6'5" 83/183
F L 1.88/6'2" 89/196
F L 1.77 /510" 84/185
F R 1.74/5'9" 80/176
D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170
F L 1.81/511" 76/168
F R 1.92/6'4" 81/179
F L 1.79/5'10" 84 /185
F L 1.86/6'1" 84/185
D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168
F R 1.84/6'0" 74/163
F L 1.82/6'0" 73/161
F R 1.89/62" 92/203
GK L 1.96/6'5" 85/187
F R 1.78 /510" 77 /170
F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154
GK L 1.72/5'8" 73/161

Total: 28 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Date of Birth

14 OCT 1994
29 DEC 1996
29 APR 1994
7 FEB 1994
5 APR 1996
14 AUG 1994
31 JUL 1996
27 JUL 1997
14 JUL 1995
19 DEC 1996
19 JUN 1996
23 FEB 1997
8 FEB 1995
30 MAR 1994
20 NOV 1994
12 MAR 1996
20 MAR 1996
16 JUN 1994
28 JUL 1994
7 MAR 1995
9 SEP 1994
27 JAN 1994
28 DEC 1994
9 JUL 1995
14 DEC 1994
3 FEB 1997
20 AUG 1995
16 FEB 1996
3 NOV 1995
22 MAR 1994
16 FEB 1995
20 FEB 1996
11 OCT 1995

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
MAC Budapest

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
MAC Budapest

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Ujpesti TE

Linkopings HC

MAC Budapest

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
MAC Budapest

Dusseldorfer EG

SC Bern

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Debrecin AHK

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Dunaujvarosi Acelbikak

Minot Minotauros

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Miskolci JUSE

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
MAC Budapest

Karpat Oulu

MAC Budapest

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
MAC Budapest

El Paso Rhinos

Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
MAC Budapest

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHERNOMAZ Rich CAN 1 SEP 1963
Assistant Coach: SILLE Tamas HUN 23 NOV 1969
General Manager: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966
Physiotherapist: BAGONYA Imre HUN 10 FEB 1974
Team Video Coach: CLARK Gary CAN 1 JAN 1900
Team Staff: PUSKAS Sandor HUN 11 JAN 1979

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM362000_32E 8.0 Report Created THU 12 DEC 2013 8:47 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 DEC 2013
LTU -Lithuania

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth Club

= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

1.85/6"1" 78/172 22 MAY 1994 HK MVD Tver
1.75/59" 727159 17 MAR 1995 Baltica Vilnius
1.75/5'9" 75/165 26 APR 1995 Baltica Vilnius

19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras
25 BALTRUNAS Simas
22 BAZEVICIUS Ervinas

-~

23 BAZYS Rokas 1.84/6'0" 73/161 23 FEB 1996 Baltica Vilnius

24 BENILOV Daniel 1.95/6'5" 85/187 20 JUL 1997 Krylia Sovietov Moscow
11 BISTURYS Dominykas 1.82/6'0" 76/168 7 AUG 1996 Energija Elektrenai

17 BOGDZIUL Daniel 1.90/6'3" 87/192 24 FEB 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia

26 BOROSKA Edvinas 1.80/5"11" 72/159 4 SEP 1997 Baltica Vilnius

21 CETVERTAK Deivid 1.75/5'9" 68/ 150 25 SEP 1996 PAL Jr. Islanders

12 CETVERTAK llja 1.75/5'9" 66/146 7 JUL 1997 Baltica Vilnius

13 CIZAS Ugnius
4 CYPAS Domantas

1.84/6'0" 74/163 31 AUG 1995 Sport Vaasa
1.95/6'5" 82/181 24 MAR 1996 IFK Arboga

DEKSNYS Dominykas 1.72/58" 68/150 13 JUL 1994 Rokiskis SC
FISCEVAS Aimas 1.82/6'0" 78/172 9 FEB 1994 Baltica Vilnius
GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas 1.88/62" 78/172 8 MAR 1996 Energija Elektrenai

1.84/6'0" 78/172 10 MAY 1995 Energija Elektrenai

1 1.84/6'0" 80/176 10 DEC 1995 Baltica Vilnius

6

7

3

8 GINTAUTAS Paulius
0 GORELIS Simonas
5

JASINEVICIUS Jaunius 1.85/6"1" 75/165 9 JUL 1996 AIK Harnosand
28 KRAKAUSKAS Emilijus 1.80/5"1" 70/ 154 11 JUL 1997 EHC Biel
27 KRAKAUSKAS Vilius 1.90/6'3" 80/176 3 APR 1996 Latvia

15 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas
30 MIKLASEVICIUS Julius

16 NOMANOVAS Danielius

1 PAVLIUKOV Artur

2 PROTCENKO Edgar

9 SADAUSKAS Erikas
29 TRUKSNYS Ernestinas

18 VEZELIS Lukas

14 VITTE Donatas
20 ZUKOVAS Donatas

Total: 27 players and 3 goalkeepers

1.75/5'9" 72/159 29 MAY 1994 Energija Elektrenai
1.78 /510" 72/159 24 DEC 1996 CP Kaunas
1.84/6'0" 72/159 20 SEP 1995 Baltica Vilnius
1.85/6"1" 78/172 14 FEB 1997 Baltica Vilnius
1.90/6'3" 85/187 20 MAY 1997 Iserlohn Roosters
1.72/58" 65/143 8 NOV 1996 Baltica Vilnius
1.92/6'4" 83/183 20 AUG 1996 AIK Harnosand
1.75/5'9" 72/159 10 DEC 1994 Energija Elektrenai
1.85/6"1" 78/172 25 DEC 1996 Energija Elektrenai
1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai

~
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~

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CIPRUSS Aigars LAT 12 JAN 1972
Assistant Coach: ALEINIKOVAS Arunas LTU 7 MAY 1978
Assistant Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrius LTU 14 MAY 1968
Team Leader: VALICKAS Remigijus LTU 15 MAY 1975
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987
Team Staff: RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Media Manager: GEDVILAS Vaclovas LTU 3 APR 1975

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM362000_32E 7.0 Report Created WED 11 DEC 2013 18:02 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 2 DEC 2013
NED -Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

2 BAKKER Koen F R 1.94/6'4" 89/196 14 MAY 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
20 BEEREN Mike GK L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 NOV 1994 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
18 de HONDT Reno F R 1.67/5%6" 65/143 6 OCT 1995 Flint Generals

5 GLOUDEMANS Willem D L 1.99/6'6" 99/218 19 JAN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen

4 GROENHOF Mike D R 2.01/6'7" 95/209 6 OCT 1994 Gijs Bears Groningen

101 GUDDEN Jim F L 1.82/6'0" 81/179 10 JUL 1994 Red Eagles Den Bosch

1 HAMERS Mitchel GK L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 10 OCT 1995 Eindhoven Kemphanen
22 KLUIJTMANS Damian F L 1.79/5'10" 68/ 150 21 APR 1995 Eindhoven Kemphanen
17 KNOREN Jordy F L 1.68/5'%6" 70/154 18 JUN 1995 Maine Moose Hockey
11 MARX Tom F L 1.88/6'2" 91/201 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
10 RAS Tony F R 1.76 /59" 78/172 23 FEB 1994 HYS The Hague

9 STAPS Cas F R 1.79/510" 75/ 165 21 MAY 1995 Tilburg Trappers
23 STEMPHER Danny F L 1.77 /510" 76/168 5 AUG 1995 Eindhoven Kemphanen

100 SUURHOFF Evo D L 1.79/510" 74/163 15 JAN 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
13 van der SCHUIT Raymond F L 1.80/511" 82/181 16 JAN 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven

3 van GESTEL Boet D R 1.77 /510" 75/165 21 SEP 1995 Tilburg Trappers
15 van GORP Kilian D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 17 FEB 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven

8 van HAREN Rick D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 21 SEP 1995 Krefelder EV

7 van HOORN Rocco F L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 23 OCT 1994 Dordrecht Lions
24 van NES Guus F L 1.90/6'3" 70/154 14 FEB 1997 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
14 VERKIEL Jordy D R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 23 DEC 1996 Tilburg Trappers
25 VERMEULEN Jefrey GK L 1.80/5"11" 64 /141 1 JAN 1995 Nijmegen Devils
21 VOGELAAR Giovanni D L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 6 AUG 1996 NIJA Talents Eindhoven

6 VOORN Thijs D L 1.88/62" 94/207 1FEB 1995 HYS The Hague
16 WELLES Kenny D L 1.84/6'0" 72/159 9 MAR 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
19 WOLTERS Koen D L 1.94/6'4" 83/183 16 NOV 1995 EHC Basel-Kleinhuningen
12 ZWARTBOL Luke D L 1.77 /510" 72/159 25 SEP 1995 Dusseldorfer EG

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: van GERWEN Theo NED 16 FEB 1963
Assistant Coach: SUBR Bo CZE 25 FEB 1980
General Manager: BAKKER Guus NED 23 SEP 1954
Equipment Manager: BEEREN Harrie NED 24 FEB 1970
Equipment Manager: NINABER Mike NED 26 OCT 1982
Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom NED 21 MAR 1984

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM362000_32E 4.0 Report Created MON 2 DEC 2013 10:04 GMT+1 Page 1/1
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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

No Name

20
11
17
14

5
12
13
96

6
19

8

3
10
97
16

2
93
23
98

9
24
25
99

7

4
22
21
18
95
94
15

1

ADORJAN Attila
BIRO Gergo
BIRO Matyas
BOCU Florian
BORS Arnold
BORS Huba
CONSTANTIN Mircea
CSERGO Hunor
CSIKI Zoltan
DUMITRU Dennis
EGYED Robert
GECSE Hugo
GHEBA Andrei
GYORFY Tihamer
HILDEBRAND Szabolcs
HODOS Detre
ISZLAY Gergo
MOLNAR Zoltan
NAGY Tamas
OKOS Csanad
ONICIUC Mircea
ONODI Otto
OPREA Daniel
PETER Balazs
POPA Anton
RESZEGH Tamas
ROKALY Norbert
SALLO Alpar
SILLO Arnold
SPIRIDON Gabriel
TAMAS Nandor
TOKE Zoltan

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of THU 12 DEC 2013
ROU -Romania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin

x

1.80/511"
1.78 /510"
1.70/57"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.72/58"
1.78 /510"
1.70/57"
1.88/6'2"
1.66 /55"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.90/6'3"
1.79/510"
1.75/59"
1.78 /510"
1.72/5'8"
1.66 /55"
1.72/58"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.81/511"
1.71/57"
1.74 /59"
1.79 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.74 /59"
1.67/5%6"
1.88/6'2"
1.81/5"11"

P
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-~

Total: 29 players and 3 goalkeepers

Weight
kg / Ibs

781172
741163
67 /148
75/ 165
75/ 165
68 /150
84 /185
68 /150
94 /207
741163
70/ 154
70/154
80/176
70/ 154
86 /190
75/ 165
75/ 165
75/ 165
62 /137
74 /163
66/ 146
711157
771170
80/176
70/154
65/143
68 /150
76 /168
66 / 146
69/152
86 /190
69/152

Date of Birth

26 NOV 1996
17 MAY 1994
17 MAY 1994
14 JUN 1994
26 MAR 1996
15 NOV 1994
6 JUN 1995
20 OCT 1995
25 MAR 1995
20 APR 1994
30 JUN 1995
11 JAN 1995
21 JUN 1994
1 APR 1997
1 FEB 1995
31 MAY 1994
14 SEP 1996
9 APR 1995
12 APR 1995
9 APR 1994
31 DEC 1995
12 JUL 1994
13 DEC 1994
1 AUG 1996
22 APR 1995
31 JUL 1997
21 JAN 1996
30 MAY 1994
2 MAY 1995
18 JAN 1995
10 AUG 1994
1 JUL 1994

HSC Csikszereda
HK Nitra

HK Nitra

Corona Brasov

Alba Volan Szekesfehervar

HSC Csikszereda
Steaua Bucharest
Progym Gheorgheni
Debrecin AHK
Corona Brasov
MAC Budapest
HSC Csikszereda
EHC Freiburg
Romania

HSC Csikszereda
Ujpesti TE

HK Ruzinov

HSC Csikszereda
HSC Csikszereda
Romania

Iserlohn Roosters
HSC Csikszereda
Corona Brasov
Krefelder EV
Dunarea Galati
HK Ruzinov

HSC Csikszereda
HSC Csikszereda
MAC Budapest
Dunarea Galati
Debrecin AHK
Debrecin AHK

Team officials:
Date of Birth

Function

Citizenship

Assistant Coach: ELEKES Levente ROU 1 JAN 1900
Assistant Coach: FARKAS Casba ROU 1 JAN 1900
Assistant Coach: TRANDAFIR Marius ROU 30 OCT 1977
Team Leader: NISTOR Alexandru ROU 13 JUL 1961
Team Leader: PANA Eduard ROU 28 MAY 1944
Team Doctor: CIUMEICA Stefan ROU 1 JAN 1900

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team'’s participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM362000_32E 10.0 Report Created THU 12 DEC 2013 9:56 GMT+1 Page 1/1



2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 14 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

CRO - Croatia

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Pos Catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 ROSANDIC Vilim
2 RUZIC Luka

3 GJONI Fran

4 PLESKO Martin
6

7

8

A

1.77 /510" 70/ 154 17 JUN 1996 HK Nitra

1.83/6'0" 91/201 25 JUN 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
1.88/62" 78/172 29 MAR 1996 SaiPa Lappeenranta
1.87/62" 91/201 20 NOV 1996 Medvescak Zagreb
1.86/6'1" 80/176 24 JAN 1995 KHL Zagreb
1.90/6'3" 80/176 27 JUN 1996 Iskra Banska Bystrica
1.83/6'0" 74/163 18 JUN 1997 Mladost Zagreb

JANKOVIC Ivan
KEGALJ Bruno
SMOLEC Jan

9 CEROVECKI Robert 1.85/6'"1" 82/181 16 FEB 1994 HC Orli Znojmo
11 MILICIC Matija 1.85/6'1" 86/190 13 FEB 1996 KHL Zagreb
12 JAZBEC Josip 1.83/6'0" 80/176 4 DEC 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
13 PLATUZIC Renato 1.69/57" 75/165 9 JAN 1997 Medvescak Zagreb
14 KAPETANIC Domagoj 1.75/5'9" 78/172 6 MAY 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
15 NOVOTNY Jan 1.80/511" 83/183 30 JAN 1994 KHL Zagreb
16 SKRAPEC Roman 1.73/58" 78/172 2 SEP 1994 KHL Zagreb

17 SAKIC Marko

18 KOVACEK Tin

19 VUKOJA Luka

21 RAKNIC Tommy

22 BORIC Toni

23 JARCOV Luka

24 KRIVOSIC Matija

25 STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

1.80/5"11" 79/174 13 APR 1994 Medvescak Zagreb
1.82/6'0" 83/183 28 SEP 1994 Medvescak Zagreb

1.78 /510" 76/ 168 14 FEB 1995 Iskra Banska Bystrica
1.84/6'0" 83/183 25 AUG 1995 EHC Timmendorfer Strand 06
1.83/6'0" 76/168 29 JUN 1996 Mladost Zagreb

1.77 /510" 75/165 6 NOV 1996 KHL Zagreb

1.71/57" 75/165 11 NOV 1995 Medvescak Zagreb
1.93/6'4" 100/220 2 NOV 1994 Mladost Zagreb

G MMOUOTMTMOTMO™TMT T T TOTOTTEQE
XOxrrO pxxOxxrOrOpxxr oy DO rxogr

~

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Equipment Manager: ANTOLIC Bruno CRO 24 SEP 1965
Assistant Coach: BREGANT Bruno CRO 2 MAY 1958
Team Leader: HRELJA Zeliko CRO 7 JUN 1954
Head Coach: KOLOMBO Danijel CRO 20 OCT 1975
General Manager: LJUBIC Dragutin CRO 22 JAN 1965
Physiotherapist: MOSTARAC Hrvoje CRO 31 AUG 1986

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 81/179
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 18 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

EST - Estonia

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 SIZOV Anatoli GK L 1.84/6'0" 66/146 9 JUL 1996 Tallinn Viiking Sport
2 TERNA Martin D L 1.92/6'4" 83/183 15 MAY 1994 Tartu Kalev-Valk
3 KERNA Silver D L 1.82/6'0" 85/187 13 AUG 1994 KooKoo Kouvola
4 TUGO Michael F L 1.81/5"11" 72/159 16 FEB 1996 Nynashamn IF
5 ANOHHIN Maksim D L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 31 OCT 1995 Narva PSK
6 ANTONOV Deniss D L 1.89/62" 75/165 30 JUL 1995 HC Panter Tallinn
7 FURSA Daniil F L 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 6 JAN 1997 Zemgale Jelgava
8 KATO Andres D R 1.78 /510" 73 /161 16 NOV 1997 HC Panter Tallinn
9 PARRAS Kevin F L 1.74 /59" 65/143 4 OCT 1994 KooKoo Kouvola
10 VASJONKIN Vadim F L 1.89/62" 88/194 30 APR 1996 Lake Forest Academy
11 ZAITSEV Aleksandr F L 1.83/6'0" 75/165 11 JUL 1995 HC Panter Tallinn
12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190 28 DEC 1997 Narva PSK
13 DOTSKIN Vliadislav D R 1.84/6'0" 65/143 19 APR 1994 Tallinn Viiking Sport
14 SINIKAS Mihkel F R 1.99/6'6" 75/165 27 MAR 1997 Nynashamn IF
15 LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin F L 1.83/6'0" 81/179 18 MAY 1995 Tallinn Viiking Sport
16 PETROV Jegor F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 SEP 1997 Narva PSK
17 PUZAKOV Maksim F R 1.81/5"11" 77/170 24 SEP 1995 Nynashamn IF
18 VASSILJEV Georgi F L 1.85/6'"1" 67/148 10 JUL 1997 Narva PSK
19 KULAKOQV Pavel F L 1.81/5"11" 69/152 23 FEB 1994 Narva PSK
20 BUGAI Roland GK L 1.81/5"11" 76/168 3 OCT 1994 Tartu Kalev-Valk 18 DEC 2013
21 RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek F L 1.74 /59" 68/150 31 JAN 1995 HC Panter Tallinn
22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F L 1.77 /510" 72/159 15 SEP 1996 HC Panter Tallinn
25 SEPPENEN Daniil GK L 1.76 /59" 61/134 12 JUN 1996 Narva PSK
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: EERME Mart EST 27 FEB 1987
General Manager: JOGI Ahti Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Team Leader: PETSONKIN Ruslan EST 2 JUN 1984
Team Staff: VAINUMAE Keir EST 4 SEP 1994
Head Coach: HELENIUS Sami FIN 22 JAN 1974
Assistant Coach: KORJUS Jarri EIN 14 JUN 1976
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 17
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 7517165
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM362000_33 11.0 Report Created WED 18 DEC 2013 14:59 GMT+1
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2014

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013*
HUN - Hungary

Shoots/

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

2 DOSA Krisztian D L 1.82/6'0" 77/170 7 FEB 1994 MAC Budapest
3 ARANY Mate D L 1.85/6'1" 98/216 29 APR 1994 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
4 VOKLA Roland F L 1.82/6'0" 70/154 20 FEB 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
5 STIPSICZ Bence D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168 3 FEB 1997 MAC Budapest
6 ERDELY Csanad F L 1.85/6"1" 77/170 5 APR 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
7 GARAT Zsombor D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 27 JUL 1997 MAC Budapest
8 SARPATKI Tamas F R 1.92/6'4" 81/179 28 DEC 1994 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
9 KOCSIS Ferenc F L 1.80/5'11" 86/190 8 FEB 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
10 SZABO Krisztian F L 1.82/6'0" 73/161 16 FEB 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
11 REISZ Aron F R 1.74/5'9" 80/176 7 MAR 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
12 LADAY Tamas D L 1.96/6'5" 83/183 20 MAR 1996 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
13 NAGY Kirisztian F L 1.77 /510" 84 /185 28 JUL 1994 Minot Minotauros
14 SEBOK Balazs F L 1.86/6'1" 84/185 14 DEC 1994 Karpat Oulu
15 KERESZTURY Erik F L 1.84/6'0" 73/161 19 JUN 1996 Dusseldorfer EG
16 VINCZE Peter F R 1.78 /510" 77/170 16 FEB 1995 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
17 KONCZEI Aron F R 1.79/5"10" 79/174 30 MAR 1994 Debrecen AHK
18 KORBULY Gergely D L 1.74/5'9" 75/165 20 NOV 1994 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
20 AGOSTON Oliver GK L 1.84/6'0" 103/227 14 OCT 1994 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
21 REITER Attila D L 1.77 /510" 77 /170 9 SEP 1994 Ocskay Academy Szekesfehervar
22 GALLO Vilmos F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 31 JUL 1996 Linkopings HC
24 RITO Laszlo F L 1.81/5"11" 76/ 168 27 JAN 1994 Miskolci JUSE
25 ARANY Gergely GK L 1.84/6'0" 76/168 29 DEC 1996 MAC Budapest

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHERNOMAZ Rich CAN 1 SEP 1963
Team Video Coach: CLARK Gary CAN 23 NOV 1959
Physiotherapist: BAGONYA Imre HUN 10 FEB 1974
General Manager: MAJOROSS Gergely HUN 19 MAY 1979
Assistant Coach: SILLE Tamas HUN 23 NOV 1969
Equipment Manager: TORNYI Gabor HUN 25 AUG 1966

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 80/176

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER
As of SUN 15 DEC 2013
Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

LTU - Lithuania

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

Registration

2 PROTCENKO Edgar D R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 20 MAY 1997 Iserlohn Roosters
3 GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas D L 1.88/62" 78/172 8 MAR 1996 Energija Elektrenai
4 CYPAS Domantas D R 1.95/6'5" 82/181 24 MAR 1996 IFK Arboga
5 JASINEVICIUS Jaunius D R 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 9 JUL 1996 AIK Harnosand
6 BOROSKA Edvinas F L 1.80/5"11" 72/159 4 SEP 1997 Baltica Vilnius
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F R 1.82/6'0" 78/172 9 FEB 1994 Baltica Vilnius
8 GINTAUTAS Paulius F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 10 MAY 1995 Energija Elektrenai
9 SADAUSKAS Erikas F L 1.72/58" 65/143 8 NOV 1996 Baltica Vilnius
10 GORELIS Simonas D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 10 DEC 1995 Baltica Vilnius
11 BISTURYS Dominykas F R 1.82/6'0" 76/168 7 AUG 1996 Energija Elektrenai
12 CETVERTAK llja F L 1.75/5'9" 66/146 7 JUL 1997 Baltica Vilnius
13 CIZAS Ugnius F L 1.84/6'0" 74/163 31 AUG 1995 Sport Vaasa
14 VITTE Donatas F L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 25 DEC 1996 Energija Elektrenai
15 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F L 1.75/59" 72/159 29 MAY 1994 Energija Elektrenai
16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F R 1.84/6'0" 72/159 20 SEP 1995 Baltica Vilnius
17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F L 1.90/6'3" 87/192 24 FEB 1994 HC Moloda Gvardia
18 VEZELIS Lukas F L 1.75/5'9" 727159 10 DEC 1994 Energija Elektrenai
19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F L 1.85/6"1" 78/172 22 MAY 1994 HK MVD Tver
20 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 21 NOV 1994 Energija Elektrenai
23 BAZYS Rokas F R 1.84/6'0" 73/161 23 FEB 1996 Baltica Vilnius
24 BENILOV Daniel D L 195/6'5" 85/187 20 JUL 1997 Krylia Sovietov Moscow
25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK L 1.75/5'9" 72/159 17 MAR 1995 Baltica Vilnius
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CIPRUSS Aigars LAT 12 JAN 1972
Assistant Coach: ALEINIKOVAS Arunas LTU 7 MAY 1978
Physiotherapist: DUBROVSKIJ Piotr LTU 19 JUN 1987
Assistant Coach: JADKAUSKAS Andrius LTU 14 MAY 1968
Team Staff: RANCEVAS Evgenijus LTU 30 AUG 1960
Team Leader: VALICKAS Remigijus LTU 15 MAY 1975
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 76 /168
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 14 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

NED - Netherlands

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 HAMERS Mitchel K 1.90/6'3" 87/192 10 OCT 1995 Eindhoven Kemphanen
2 BAKKER Koen 1.94/6'4" 89/196 14 MAY 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
3 van GESTEL Boet 1.77 /510" 75/165 21 SEP 1995 Tilburg Trappers
4 GROENHOF Mike 2.01/6'7" 95/209 6 OCT 1994 Gijs Bears Groningen
5 GLOUDEMANS Willem 1.99/6'6" 99/218 19 JAN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
6 SUURHOFF Evo 1.79/5"10" 74/163 15 JAN 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
7 van HOORN Rocco 1.73/58" 75/165 23 OCT 1994 Dordrecht Lions
8 van HAREN Rick 1.78 /510" 80/176 21 SEP 1995 Krefelder EV
9 STAPS Cas 1.79/5"10" 75/165 21 MAY 1995 Tilburg Trappers
10 RAS Tony 1.76 /59" 78/172 23 FEB 1994 HYS The Hague
11 MARX Tom 1.88/62" 91/201 16 JUN 1994 Eindhoven Kemphanen
13 van der SCHUIT Raymond 1.80/511" 82/181 16 JAN 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
14 VERKIEL Jordy 1.82/6'0" 83/183 23 DEC 1996 Tilburg Trappers

15 van GORP Kilian 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 17 FEB 1995

| i i e > o A i > o B i m> v M o I i i i i o B> v M o I

NIJA Talents Eindhoven

16 WELLES Kenny 1.84/6'0" 72/159 9 MAR 1995 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
17 KNOREN Jordy 1.68/5'6¢" 70/154 18 JUN 1995 Maine Moose Hockey
18 de HONDT Reno 1.67/5%6" 65/143 6 OCT 1995 Flint Generals

20 BEEREN Mike K 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 NOV 1994 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
21 VOGELAAR Giovanni 1.86/6'1" 83/183 6 AUG 1996 NIJA Talents Eindhoven
22 GUDDEN Jim 1.82/6'0" 81/179 10 JUL 1994 Red Eagles Den Bosch
23 STEMPHER Danny 1.77 /510" 76/168 5 AUG 1995 Eindhoven Kemphanen
24 van NES Guus 1.90/6'3" 70/154 14 FEB 1997 NIJA Talents Eindhoven

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: SUBR Bo CZE 25 FEB 1980
General Manager: BAKKER Guus NED 23 SEP 1954
Equipment Manager: BEEREN Harrie NED 24 FEB 1970
Equipment Manager: NINABER Mike NED 26 OCT 1982
Head Coach: van GERWEN Theo NED 16 FEB 1963
Physiotherapist: van T HOF Tom NED 21 MAR 1984

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 18
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 80/176

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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Page 1/1




2014

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 15 DEC 2013

Initial Registration 14 DEC 2013

ROU - Romania

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Weight

kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 TOKE Zoltan GK R 1.81/5"11" 69/152 1JUL 1994 Debrecen AHK
2 HODOS Detre D R 1.79/510" 75/165 31 MAY 1994 Ujpesti TE
3 GECSE Hugo D R 1.82/6'0" 70/154 11 JAN 1995 HSC Csikszereda
4 POPA Anton F R 1.71/57" 70/154 22 APR 1995 Dunarea Galati
5 BORS Arnold D L 1.79/510" 75/165 26 MAR 1996 Alba Volan Szekesfehervar
6 SILLO Arnold F L 1.74 /59" 66/ 146 2 MAY 1995 MAC Budapest
7 PETER Balazs F R 1.81/5"11" 80/176 1 AUG 1996 Krefelder EV
8 EGYED Robert F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 30 JUN 1995 MAC Budapest
9 OKOS Csanad D L 1.66/5%5" 74/163 9 APR 1994 Romania
10 GHEBA Andrei D R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 21 JUN 1994 EHC Freiburg
11 BIRO Gergo F L 1.78 /510" 74/163 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra
12 BORS Huba D L 1.72/5'8" 68/150 15 NOV 1994 HSC Csikszereda
13 CONSTANTIN Mircea F L 1.78 /510" 84/185 6 JUN 1995 Steaua Bucharest
15 TAMAS Nandor D L 1.88/6'2" 86/190 10 AUG 1994 Debrecen AHK
16 HILDEBRAND Szabolcs F L 1.90/6'3" 86/190 1 FEB 1995 HSC Csikszereda
17 BIRO Matyas F R 1.70/5'7" 67/148 17 MAY 1994 HK Nitra
18 SALLO Alpar D R 1.78 /510" 76/168 30 MAY 1994 HSC Csikszereda
19 DUMITRU Dennis F R 1.66/5'%5" 74/163 20 APR 1994 Corona Brasov
20 ADORJAN Attila GK L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 26 NOV 1996 HSC Csikszereda
21 ROKALY Norbert F L 1.79/5'10" 68/150 21 JAN 1996 HSC Csikszereda
23 MOLNAR Zoltan F R 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 9 APR 1995 HSC Csikszereda
24 CSERGO Hunor F R 1.70/57" 68/150 20 OCT 1995 Progym Gheorgheni
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Assistant Coach: ALEXE Nelu ROU 8 AUG 1967
Team Doctor: CIUMEICA Stefan ROU 14 MAR 1986
Assistant Coach: ELEKES Levente ROU 29 MAR 1972
General Manager: PANA Eduard ROU 28 MAY 1944
Head Coach: TRANDAFIR Marius ROU 30 OCT 1977
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 18
Average height: 1.77 /510"
Average weight: 741163
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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2014

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc

Division Il -

Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

No Name

24
25

ROSANDIC Vilim
RUZIC Luka
GJONI Fran
PLESKO Martin
JANKOVIC Ivan

KEGALJ Bruno
SMOLEC Jan
CEROVECKI Robert
MILICIC Matija
JAZBEC Josip

PLATUZIC Renato
KAPETANIC Domagoj
NOVOTNY Jan
SKRAPEC Roman
SAKIC Marko

KOVACEK Tin
VUKOJA Luka
RAKNIC Tommy
BORIC Toni
JARCOV Luka

KRIVOSIC Matija
STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
25

ROSANDIC Vilim
STIMAC ROJTINIC Ivan

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #15

CRO - Croatia

Pos GP G A PTS
GK
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
10.00

11.11
0.00
12.50
7.69
0.00

1.1
0.00
0.00
7.14

10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

003

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
5 5 3 176:38 59.55 12 112 124 90.32
5 5 2 120:00 4045 13 79 92 85.87

6.50

002

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defence
Goals against

Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played
Penalties in minutes

Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won
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2012 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc
Division Il - Group A

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #14

EST - Estonia
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

1 SIZOV Anatoli GK 2 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 TERNA Martin D 5 0 1 1 0 -6 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 KERNA Silver D 5 1 0 1 4 -5 0 0 0 9 11.11
4 TUGO Michael F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 10 10.00
5 ANOHHIN Maksim D 5 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
6 ANTONOV Deniss D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 FURSA Daniil F 5 1 1 2 14 A1 0 0 0 26 385
8 KATO Andres D 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
9 PARRAS Kevin F 5 0 1 1 18 -2 0 0 0 17 0.00

10 VASJONKIN Vadim F 5 0 0 0o 12 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00

11 ZAITSEV Aleksandr F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

12 ANTSEVSKI Viadlen D 5 0 O 0 8 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00

13 DOTSKIN Vladislav D 5 0 O 0 4 4 0 0 0 4 0.00

14 SINIKAS Mihkel F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 LJUBOBRATETS Konstantin F 5 0 2 2 8 -2 0 0 0 12 0.00

16 PETROV Jegor F 5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 PUZAKOV Maksim F 5 1 0 1 0 -5 0 0 0 7 14.29

18 VASSILJEV Georgi F 5 3 1 4 2 -1 1 2 0 8 37.50

19 KULAKOV Pavel F 5 1 4 5 2 2 0 1 0 16 6.25

20 BUGAI Roland GK 3 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 RUSS Ragnar-Hindrek F 5 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 13 1538

22 VINOGRADOV Dmitri F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 SEPPENEN Daniil GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SIZOV Anatoli 5 2 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

20 BUGAI Roland 5 3 1 20:.00 6.74 3 11 14 78,57  9.00 000
25 SEPPENEN Daniil 5 5 5 276:46 93.26 14 195 209 9330 3.04 023

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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2014

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc

Division Il -

Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013

Including Game #15

HUN - Hungary

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 DOSA Krisztian D 5 0 2 2 2 +6 0 0 0o M 0.00
3 ARANY Mate D 5 0 1 1 2 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00
4 VOKLA Roland F 5 0 2 2 4 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 STIPSICZ Bence D 5 1 0 1 0 +5 1 0 0 5 20.00
6 ERDELY Csanad F 5 6 3 9 2 43 1 3 0 20 30.00
7 GARAT Zsombor D 5 0 1 1 0 +4 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 SARPATKI Tamas F 5 2 3 5 2 +4 1 1 0 12 16.67
9 KOCSIS Ferenc F 5 1 4 5 0 +3 1 1 0 13 7.69

10 SZABO Krisztian F 5 1 1 2 14 +2 0 0 0 7 14.29

11  REISZ Aron F 5 1 1 2 6 +4 0 0 0 10 10.00

12 LADAY Tamas D 5 2 5 7 6 +7 0 1 0 14 14.29

13 NAGY Krisztian F 5 2 1 3 6 +2 0 1 0 14 14.29

14 SEBOK Balazs F 4 1 6 7 8 +5 0 0 0o 1 9.09

15 KERESZTURY Erik F 5 2 2 4 2 +4 0 0 0 11 18.18

16 VINCZE Peter F 5 1 4 5 2 +5 0 0 0o M 9.09

17 KONCZEI Aron F 5 3 8 N 6 +8 0 2 0 9 33.33

18 KORBULY Gergely D 5 1 0 1 0 +6 0 0 0 8 1250

20 AGOSTON Oliver GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 REITER Attila D 5 0 5 5 0 +8 0 0 0 8 0.00

22 GALLO Vilmos F 5 7 4 11 0 +10 0 2 0 17 41.18

24 RITO Laszlo F 5 3 2 5 2 47 0 1 19 1579

25 ARANY Gergely GK 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 AGOSTON Oliver 5 5 2 120:00 40.00 3 48 51 9412 1.50 020
25 ARANY Gergely 5 5 3 180:00 60.00 4 71 75 9467 133 030

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM362000_83 30.0

Report Created SAT 21 DEC 2013 22:06 GMT+1

Page 1/1




2014

ICE HOCKEY
U RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
HUNGARY
Miskolc

Division Il -

Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #13

LTU - Lithuania

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 PROTCENKO Edgar D 5 3 3 6 6 +8 0 3 0 7 4286
3 GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas D 5 0 O 0o 12 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00
4 CYPAS Domantas D 5 2 4 6 2 +6 1 2 0 23 870
5 JASINEVICIUS Jaunius D 5 0 2 2 4 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 BOROSKA Edvinas F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 9 0.00
7 FISCEVAS Aimas F 5 5 4 9 2 +5 1 1 0 24 2083
8 GINTAUTAS Paulius F 5 3 7 10 0 +6 0 1 0 22 13.64
9 SADAUSKAS Erikas F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 GORELIS Simonas D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

11 BISTURYS Dominykas F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 10 0.00

12 CETVERTAK llja F 5 1 1 2 0 -3 1 1 0o 1 9.09

13 CIZAS Ugnius F 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0.00

14 VITTE Donatas F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00

15 MARCINKEVICIUS Mantas F 5 0 O 0 2 A1 0 0 0 2 0.00

16 NOMANOVAS Danielius F 5 1 2 3 8 -3 0 0 0 18 556

17 BOGDZIUL Daniel F 5 510 15 2 +8 1 2 2 20 2500

18 VEZELIS Lukas F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

19 BALTRUKONIS Mauras F 5 1 2 3 0 -3 0 0 0 13 769

20 ZUKOVAS Donatas GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

23 BAZYS Rokas F 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00

24 BENILOV Daniel D 5 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0.00

25 BALTRUNAS Simas GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
20 ZUKOVAS Donatas 5 5 2 120:00 3964 3 47 50 94.00 1.50 020
25 BALTRUNAS Simas 5 5 3 182:42 60.36 11 87 98 88.78 3.61 021

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #13

NED - Netherlands

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 HAMERS Mitchel GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BAKKER Koen F 5 0 O 0 26 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
3 van GESTEL Boet D 5 1 1 2 6 +3 0 0 0 13 7.69
4 GROENHOF Mike D 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 GLOUDEMANS Willem D 5 0 0 0o 16 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 SUURHOFF Evo D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 van HOORN Rocco F 5 0 1 17 10 A1 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 van HAREN Rick D 5 0 2 2 8 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 STAPS Cas F 5 2 3 5 0 +2 0 1 0 16 1250

10 RAS Tony F 5 1 1 2 2 +4 0 1 0 13 7.69

11 MARX Tom F 5 0 3 3 2 +2 0 0 0 8 0.00

13 van der SCHUIT Raymond F 5 4 7 11 10 +5 0 1 1 28 14.29

14 VERKIEL Jordy D 5 1 1 2 0 +1 0 0 0 10 10.00

15 van GORP Kilian D 5 2 2 4 4 +3 0 2 0 8 25.00

16 WELLES Kenny D 5 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00

17 KNOREN Jordy F 5 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 9 11.11

18 de HONDT Reno F 5 4 0 4 2 43 2 1 0 14 2857

20 BEEREN Mike GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 VOGELAAR Giovanni D 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 GUDDEN Jim F 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00

23 STEMPHER Danny F 5 4 6 10 6 +5 0 0 1 21 19.05

24 van NES Guus F 5 2 3 5 0 +1 1 1 0 13 1538

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 HAMERS Mitchel 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
20 BEEREN Mike 5 5 5 302:14 100.00 18 139 157 88.54 357 032
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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Playing Statistics

No Name

23
24

TOKE Zoltan
HODOS Detre
GECSE Hugo
POPA Anton
BORS Arnold

SILLO Arnold

PETER Balazs
EGYED Robert
OKOS Csanad
GHEBA Andrei

BIRO Gergo

BORS Huba
CONSTANTIN Mircea
TAMAS Nandor
HILDEBRAND Szabolcs

BIRO Matyas
SALLO Alpar
DUMITRU Dennis
ADORJAN Attila
ROKALY Norbert

MOLNAR Zoltan
CSERGO Hunor

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

1
20

TOKE Zoltan
ADORJAN Attila

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 21 DEC 2013
Including Game #14

ROU - Romania

GPT GKD
5 5
5 5

Pos GP G A PTS

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0.00

D 5 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 7 0.00

D 2 0 0 0 2 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

D 5 0 0 0 8 -1 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 5 1 1 2 2 -2 0 0 0 8 12.50

F 5 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 16 0.00

F 5 0 0 0 6 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

D 5 0 1 1 2 -5 0 0 0 10 0.00

D 5 0 0 0 4 + 0 0 0 3 0.00

F 5 1 1 2 8 -7 0 0 0 14 714

D 5 0 2 2 6 -2 0 0 0 10 0.00

F 5 1 0 1 0 +1 0 0 0 8 12.50

D 5 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 7 0.00

F 5 2 1 3 6 -1 0 1 0 17 11.76

F 5 3 1 4 6 -6 1 1 0 17 17.65

D 5 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 12 0.00

F 5 0 2 2 2 +1 0 0 0 20 0.00
GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

F 5 0 1 1 2 # 0 0 0 5 0.00

F 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0.00

F 4 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 4 0.00
GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
4 183:21 61.75 14 84 98 85.71 4.58 013
2 113:33 3825 5 67 72 93.06 2.64 001

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPlI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

+- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PIM Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
Pos
SG%
SOG

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Number of games won
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